~. : 20190923-0056
Safety Certificate
o}~~ dl o ~.~~ HU02036-2,0035A
(Certificate No.)
~~~°~ ~}/-~r- O~ °~ ~}~ ~ Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co., Ltd.
(Manufacturer/importer)
-~1- ~: No.l CHINT Road, CHINT Industrial Zone, North Baixiang, Yueging,
(Address) Zhejiang, China.

Type code (Refer to table below)
Structure classes: B(Metal head), E(Plastic head)
Type code Assistant specification code
A : Flush button Spring return
L :High button Spring return
P :Push button with cover Letter
Letter "Z" behind is self-locking
1 : White
2 : Black
3 : Green
14 : Red
1 5 : Yellow
6 : Blue
' 3 : 2N0
' 4 : 2NC
5 : 1 NO&1 NC
31 : With sign I
32 : With sign ~o
34 : With sign 1
35 : With sign T
1 36 : With sign II
37 : With sign note1
Unsigned button,
I this two number
elided
3 : 2N0
4 : 2NC
5 : 1 NO&1 NC
L8 :Double-headed button 3 : Flush button
4 : Flush button +high button
2 : Red +Green i 3 : 2N0
4 : 2NC
5 : 1 NO8t1 NC
W1 : Illuminated reset high button
W3 : Illuminated button
Letter "Z" behind is self-locking
1 : White
2 : Black
3 : Green
4 : Red
5 : Yellow
6 : Blue
~ 4 : 220V transformer type
5 : 380V transformer type
6 : Direct type
€ 8 : RC type
3 : 2N0
4 : 2NC
5 : 1 NO&1 NC
W8 : Illuminated Double-headed
button
3 : Flush button
~ 4 : Flush button +high button
.
4 : 220V transformer type
5 : 380V transformer type
6 : Direct type
8 : RC type
3 : 2N0
~ 4 : 2NC
5 : 1 NO8z1 NC
.
Note 1: second issue, adding type code and assistant specification code.
page 1 / 1
. .. ....
••
..
s e •
~~
71 ~ ~ ~-~
Technical Document
page : 1 / 3
°E ~1 °~ o ~ ~: HU02036 -20035A